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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 MIRZA FATHIMA S Shafeek A (FTHR) 4/293/2 Darussuroor, 
Mythri Nagar, 

chekkalamukku, 
Pangappara, 

Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 16/01/2026 LIZA SAMUEL SAMUEL VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

00, PALACKEL 
EDENS, 

NJANDOORKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 16/01/2026 MAREENA JOSEPH SAMUEL VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

00, PALACKEL 
EDENS, 

NJANDOORKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

4 16/01/2026 JAYASHRI P S V K AJITKUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC14/788/34HILLWINDS, 
VALLEY VIEW 

GARDENS,POTHUJANAM 
ROAD, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

PO, 695011, 
KAZHAKOOTAM

  

5 16/01/2026 KARTHIKA D JAYAN K (FTHR) Thrikarthika, 
Maruppancode, 

Iroopara, Andoorkonam, 
695584, Kazhakkuttom

  

6 16/01/2026 SARIGA AJIT V V K AJITKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC14/788/34HILLWINDS, 
VALLEY VIEW 

GARDENS 
POTHUJANAM LANE, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

7 16/01/2026 VINOD D REMA L (MTHR) THAIKATTUVILA 
KEEZHATHIL 

VEEDU, 
CHAVADIMUKKU, C 

V NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 16/01/2026 PRADEEP 
KOCHAIYAPPAN 

REEBA S V (WIFE) PANKAJ, P R A 307, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE, 695016, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 16/01/2026 AYVIN AJITH AJITH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

HOUSE NO - 127, 
KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL, 

ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

10 16/01/2026 Rajeev R Nair Rajasekharan Pilla 
(FTHR)

Nandanam Tc 537/1, 
Kadakkampalli Road 

Anayara, Kadakampalli, 
Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

11 16/01/2026 REEBA S V PRADEEP 
KOCHAIYAPPAN 

(HSBN)

PANKAJ P R A 307, 
PANGAPPARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 695016, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 16/01/2026 Sudhakaran S Kochusankaran (FTHR) 97/1522, 
Kadavilmukhathu 
Veedu, Kuzhivila, 

Karimanal P O, 695583, 
Kazhakuttom

  

13 16/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR D DAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

HOUSE NO 731, 
VILAYIL VEEDU, 
POWDIKONAM, 

POWDIKONAM P O, 
695588, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

14 16/01/2026 SREEDEVI NAIR P M NAIR (HSBN) ADITYA -106- A / 
MRA, THOPPIL 
NAGAR I, NEAR 

REVATHY 
AUDITORIUM, 

MANNANTHALA P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 16/01/2026 BHAGYASREE S RENJITH R (HSBN) 5/98 VALIYARTHALA 
VEEDU, ALATHARA 

KARUVAMOOLA, 
CHERUVAICKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

16 16/01/2026 VINEETH V VINOD J (FTHR) THRISANDHYA, 
CHERKUNNAM, 

SWAMIYARMADOM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 16/01/2026 NOURIN S SHIJU SHIJU S BASHEER 
(FTHR)

DAYDREAM, 
KALAVARATHOPPU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KAZHAKKUTTOM P 

O, 695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 16/01/2026 NIVEDITHA S JOHN SUBASH JOHN (FTHR) SHALOM, 
KODIKUNNIL 

ARUVIKKARAKONAM, 
ULIYAZHTHURA, 

PANTHALACODE P 
O, 695028, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

19 16/01/2026 KARTHIK DAS BEENA DAS (MTHR) FLAT 7N SHIRDHI 
PHASE 2, 

SOWPARNIKA, 
ULLOOR VILLAGE, 

MUKKOLA P O, 
695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 16/01/2026 NELSON SEBASTIAN A J SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

TC 1/1095/1 KMLRA 
100 A, MOSQUE 

LANE, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 16/01/2026 Merin Karrena Augustin Augustin Miranda 
Hendry (FTHR)

1/1340, Velikkakathu 
Veedu, St Paul Lane, 

Pallithura P O, 695583, 
Kazhakuttom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

22 16/01/2026 SIVAKUMAR T M THANKAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 5B 
SOWPARNIKA 
VAISHNAVAM, 
SREEKAYAM 

AKKULAM ROAD, 
CHERUVAYKAL, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 16/01/2026 Vaishnavi A V Vinod S (FTHR) Rajeswari Sadanam 
Valia Melevilakam, U G 

175, Ulloor, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 16/01/2026 Anagha V Nair V Vinod Kumar (FTHR) VAISHNAVAM, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

IROOPARA, 
KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 16/01/2026 JULIE XAVIER (FTHR) T C 95/2360, SASI 
BHAVAN, 

KAVUVILA LANE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 16/01/2026 K V SUDHAKARAN K K VAVA (FTHR) TC 96/504(5), AMMU, 
MANNAMKONAM 
LANE, PRASANTH 
NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 16/01/2026 JIJIMOL GEORGE NELSON SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

TC 1/1095/1 KMLRA 
100 A, MOSQUE 

LANE, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

28 16/01/2026 PREEJITH P S SUJATHA R (MTHR) TC 3/1588, LAKSHAM 
VEEDU MONVILA, 

ATTIPRA, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 16/01/2026 SANGEETHA M HAREESH KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

HARISREE, 
PATTUVILAKOM, 

KATTAYIKONAM P 
O, KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

30 16/01/2026 Laila Gomez Felix Gomez (FTHR) Nikunjam I Park 25 B 
Seria House, Near NES 

Block Office, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 16/01/2026 SUBINRAJ T S THANKARAJ C 
(FTHR)

TC 2/2439(3) MARIAN 
VILLA, 

CHANTHAVILA, 
NALUMUKKU 

ULLOORKONAM, 
THUNDATHIL P O, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 16/01/2026 GANGADHARAN K N KESAVA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

TC 5/40750/1 
CASILDA, 

KUNNUMPURAM 
LANE, BABUJI 

NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

33 16/01/2026 SHASHIKALA C K P PRADEEP (HSBN) TC 95/925 NO C 93, 
SHUBHAM, 

POTHUJANAM LANE 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 16/01/2026 JAYA S N GANGADHARAN K 
(HSBN)

TC 5/40750/1 
CASILDA, 

KUNNUMPURAM 
LANE, BABUJI 

NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 16/01/2026 KAVYA ARUN ARUN PRAHLADAN 
(HSBN)

GEETHALAYAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 16/01/2026 Jumana Nujum Nujum J (FTHR) Kilachavila veedu, 
Vazhavila, Iroopara, 
Andoorkonam P O, 

695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 16/01/2026 SUDHA C V SARAL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

AADHYAM, 
KOKKODUKULAM 

LANE, 
NJANDOORKONAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

38 16/01/2026 SIBI ISSAC AMMINIKUTTY 
(MTHR)

08 /3620 DREAM 
HOUSE, 

SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 16/01/2026 DEVIKA UNNITHAN Mahesh (HSBN) Sreesylam, Kulathoor, 
Kulathoor P O, 

Kulathoor P O, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 16/01/2026 ANU ANNA GEORGE A J GEORGE (FTHR) TC 95/761 F9, 
AVICOTTU, 

POTHUJANAM LANE 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 16/01/2026 A Geetha Kumari Anil Kumar (HSBN) Tc13/2782-4 
Harigeetham, 

Mannanthala, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  

42 16/01/2026 Pranav S Robert Robert Y (FTHR) 7/923 C Vachas, 
Santhinagar, 

Pullannivila, Thundathil, 
695581, Kazhakuttam

  

43 16/01/2026 JAMEELA M KABEER E (HSBN) RIYAS MANZIL, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

POWDIKONAM, 
695587, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

44 16/01/2026 SARAL KUMAR S N SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

AADHYAM, 
KOKKODUKULAM 

LANE, 
NJANDOORKONAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 16/01/2026 AARON THOMAS 
VARGHESE 

ANU ANNA GEORGE 
(MTHR)

TC 95/761 F9, 
AVICOTTU, 

POTHUJANAM LANE 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 16/01/2026 SONY U SUKESAN P (FTHR) TC 95/2729, 
THYVILAKOM, 

VENPALAVATTOM, 
ANAYARA, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 16/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
VIJAYAMMA 

K V SUDHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

TC 96/504(5), AMMU, 
MANNANKONAM 
LANE, PRASANTH 
NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 16/01/2026 NITA JOSEPH MANOJ VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

MUKADIYIL HOUSE, 
THATTINAKAM, 
NALANCHIRA, 

NALANCHIRA P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 16/01/2026 THANHA JASMINE S 
A 

ABDUL VAHID M 
(FTHR)

AJMAL HOUSE, 
AMBALLOOR, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

50 16/01/2026 Julie Xavier Xavier F (HSBN) CGRA25, City Gardens, 
Kizhakkathil Jn, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Anayara, 695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

51 16/01/2026 Maya MS Sreelekha S (MTHR) Aswathy Attinkuzhi 
Pallinada Kazhakuttom, 
Railway Station Road, 
Attipra, Kazhakuttom, 
695582, Kazhakkuttom

  

52 16/01/2026 SWATHI KRISHNA V KRISHNA KUMAR V 
S (FTHR)

NANDANAM 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

KULATHOOR, 
TRIVANDRUM, 

KULATHOOR, 695583, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

53 16/01/2026 Vijesh. V Akhila S G (WIFE) 2923/4, Prarthana, 
Pithravattom, 

Ayiroopara, Thundathil, 
695581, Kazhakkoottam

  

54 16/01/2026 Vijayan D G Divakaran (FTHR) 8/327, Viji Bhavan, 
Kattayikonam, 
Ayirooppara, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

55 16/01/2026 RAJAKUMARY R ROSAMMA (MTHR) PUTHAYATH VEEDU, 
EDAVAKODE, 

KALLAMPALLY, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

56 16/01/2026 SWEETU SHIBU SHIBU THOMAS T 
(FTHR)

001/4962 GREEN 
VIEW, 

NETTAYAKKONAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 

KAZHAKUTTAM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

57 16/01/2026 RENJINI SOMAN AJESH J P (HSBN) A P R Villa, Narikkal, 
Kattayikonam P O, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

58 16/01/2026 Jasmin Salim N S Abdul Sathar A (HSBN) 110, Vahab Manzil, 
Puliyamvila 
Muttapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekariyam P O, 

695017, Kazhakoottam

  

59 16/01/2026 S Kumari P Venugopalan nair 
(HSBN)

B N 234 Revathi Bapuji 
nagar, Pongumoodu 

Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Medical college, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

60 16/01/2026 SUFINA S SULFIKAR (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL 
VEEEDU, 

THEKKATHILKADAMUKKU, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

KAZHAKUTTAM

  

61 16/01/2026 Athira L Dhaneesh G R (HSBN) 2874 Gopeeremyam C 
K R A 69, Chenchery, 

Ulloor, Nalanchira, 
695015, Kazhakootam

  

62 16/01/2026 NIRANJANA P S SAJUMON K (FTHR) UTHRAM  267 A, 
KARIYIL, 

KAVOTTUMUKKU, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 16/01/2026 Dhanush B Suresh Suresh Babu P (FTHR) Konathuvila Veedu, 
Kattayikonam, 
Ayirooppara, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

64 16/01/2026 Maneesh M Sreelekha S (MTHR) Aswathy Attinkuzhi 
Pallinada Kazhakuttom, 
Railway Station Road, 
Attipra, Kazhakuttom, 
695582, Kazhakuttom

  

65 16/01/2026 Radha S shiny V R (OTHR) 2-1892-2, 
THIRUVONAM, 

PERINCHIRAKONAM, 
PULLANIVILA, 

KARIYAVATTOM, 
THUNDATHIL, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 16/01/2026 Ameya Santosh 
Pozhamkandali 

Santosh Rajan 
Pozhamkandali (FTHR)

97/2139-141, Flat No 4 
J, SFS IRIS, On 4th 

Floor, Near SFS Cyber 
Palm, Karimanal P O, 
695583, Kazhakuttom

  

67 16/01/2026 SHIFANA S S E SHAJAHAN (FTHR) T C 4/437, S S 
MANZIL, M R STORE, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 16/01/2026 SULOCHANA SUGATHAN BABU 
(HSBN)

NALANCHIRA 
VILAYIL VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKUMKARA, 
ATTIPRA, 

KARIMANAL P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 16/01/2026 Tollyns Titus Titus C K (FTHR) Titus Mandiram, SLRA 
17, Kizhakkumbhagam, 

Kazhakkoottam, 
Kazhakuttom PO, 

695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

70 16/01/2026 Wilson A Appiyan Nadar (FTHR) Edakkonathu Veefu, 
Kattayikonam, 
Ayirooppara, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

71 16/01/2026 SAJU YOOSAF S SABU A (FTHR) SAJOOS 4/456 VNRA 
58, ST JOSEPH 

CHURCH 
VIKASNAGAR, 
PANGAPPARA, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 16/01/2026 MANJU S R RAJAKUMARI R 
(MTHR)

PUTHAYATHU 
VEEDU, 

EDAVAKODE, 
KALLAMPALLY, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

73 16/01/2026 Alexan L LOUIS (FTHR) TC 99/493, 
THAIVILAKOM, 

VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 16/01/2026 DEVAYANI K GOPALAN P P (HSBN) T C 8/904 
SREERAGAM, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

75 16/01/2026 ANEESH T THULASEEDHARAN 
G (FTHR)

KUSALA NIVAS, TC 1-
C 5481, NEAR 
VANITHA ITI, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 16/01/2026 ANGEL JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) EDENS TC 10 / 1554 
-3, 

MALAPPARIKONAM, 
MALAPPARIKONAM 

POWDIKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 16/01/2026 FRANCIS SILVA 
PATHROSE

PATHROSE SILVA 
(FTHR)

TC-1/1133(1), 
THAPASYA, SANTHI 

NAGAR, 
KAZHAKKOOTTOM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 16/01/2026 FREDERIC RAJAN RAJAN (FTHR) TC 99/292-1, 
THAIVILAKAM, 

VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 16/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S 

SUKUMARAN C 
(FTHR)

TC 08/1270 JRA A 50, 
VRINDAVAN, 

JANATHA ROAD, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

80 16/01/2026 ROSHIK ROY ROY M (FTHR) JOHNY MANDIRAM, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 
PANGAPPARA, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 16/01/2026 PATHROSE RAJAN PATHROSE (FTHR) TC 33/851, 
THYVILAKAM, 

VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 16/01/2026 ABHAYANI S MICHAEL O (FTHR) ANSI BHAVAN, 
PACHAKKATIL 

LANE 
ARUVIKKARAKONAM, 

AYIROOPPARA P O 
695584, 

AYIROOPPARA, 
695584, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

83 16/01/2026 MARTINA RAJAN RAJAN PATHROSE 
(FTHR)

TC 81/493, 
THYVILAKAM, 

VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 16/01/2026 AMALAROY ROY M (FTHR) JOHNI MANDIRAM, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 
PANGAPPARA, 

SREEKARYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

85 16/01/2026 ABINRAJ T S THANKARAJ C 
(FTHR)

T C 2/2439/(3) 
MARIAN VILLA, 
NALUMUKKU, 

ULLOORKONAM, 
THUNDATHIL P O, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

86 16/01/2026 BINDHU G K MOHANA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

PULLEKONAM, 
KARIYAVATTOM P 

O, KARIYAVATTOM, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

87 16/01/2026 CHRISTINA CYRIL BRADLY 
(HSBN)

TC 100/1632, JANCY 
VILLA, 

PALLITHURA, 
PALLITHURA P O, 

695586, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 16/01/2026 ANANYA ANIL ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 96/1535-8 
NANDANAM, 
AKKULAM, 

CHERUVAICKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

89 16/01/2026 MUHSINA. S A M SHAFI (FTHR) 533 SHA MAHAL, 
ANTHAREEKSHA 
NAGAR, ATTIPRA, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 16/01/2026 LEKHA ANIL N P ANIL B (FTHR) TC 1/1419 (1), KATTIL 
VEEDU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

91 16/01/2026 GEETHU M P MAHEENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

T C 10/790, MOOLE 
HOUSE, 

PALATHARA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

92 16/01/2026 PRAHITHA S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SUPRADEEPAM, 
THRIPPADAPURAM, 

ATTIPRA, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 16/01/2026 SHARON JOSE JOSE P R (FTHR) JOSE HOUSE, VIKAS 
NAGAR, 

PANGAPPARA, 
SREEKARYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 16/01/2026 SUGATHAN BABU PONNAPPAN (FTHR) NALANCHIRA 
VILAYIL VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKUMKARA, 
KARIMANAL P O, 

KARIMANAL, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 16/01/2026 Rinu Fernandez Rajan Fernandez (FTHR) 100/1808 
Konnavilakom, Holy 

Family Unit, Pallithura, 
Pallithura, 695586, 

Kazhakoottam

  

96 16/01/2026 ABHIJITH KRISHNA 
B S 

BIJU M R (FTHR) SUBHA NIVAS, 
VADAKKEVILAKAM, 

ANAYARA, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

97 16/01/2026 RENJANA R NAIR RAJENDRAN G 
(FTHR)

TC 13/1823, AMBADY, 
B N R A 39 B, 

BENEDICT NAGAR, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

98 16/01/2026 AARON JAIN JAINRAJ A R (FTHR) GRACE COTTAGE, 
PONGARA, 

KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM P O, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 16/01/2026 Femi Anz Sheeba Anzmon 
(MTHR)

Anzvilla, RG 216A, 
Puliyaravilakam Line, 

Ulloor, Medical College, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

100 16/01/2026 PRAMEELA B MAHEENDRAN M 
(HSBN)

T C 10/790, MOOLE 
HOUSE, 

PALATHARA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 16/01/2026 Gayathri S K Subhash C (FTHR) A R A C14, G G 
Bhavan, Mannanthala, 

Mannanthala, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

102 16/01/2026 TOPSY SEBASTIAN ANTONY A 
AYALLOOR (HSBN)

TC 92/1261, 
AYALLOOR HOUSE, 

S K LANE, ANAYARA 
P O, 695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 16/01/2026 ASHISH JAIN JAIN RAJ A R (FTHR) GRACE COTTAGE, 
PONGARA, 

KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM P O, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

104 16/01/2026 Sreehari S Mini TS (MTHR) Mini Nivas Near 
Railway Station Kzm, 
Near Railway Station 

Kzm, Attipra, 
Kazhakuttom, 695582, 

Kazhakuttom

  

105 16/01/2026 Akhila S G Vijesh. V (HSBN) 2923/4, Prarthana, 
Pithravattom, 

Ayiroopara, Thundathil, 
695581, Kazhakkoottam

  

106 16/01/2026 JOSEPH H B Herry Boy Antony 
(FTHR)

THYVILAKOM 
HOUSE, VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI, 695021, 
POUNDUKADAVU

  

107 16/01/2026 ROY M MARKKOS (FTHR) JHONI MANDIRAM, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 
PANGAPPARA, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, PANGAPPARA

  

108 16/01/2026 SUNIL DEVADASAN DEVADASAN (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
KAZHAKKOOTAM-
MENAMKULAM, 

MANVILA, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

109 16/01/2026 Shruthi C Chandrababu R G 
(FTHR)

SARAYU, PNRA-F9, 
CARMEL NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

TRIVANDRUM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

110 16/01/2026 MARY PHILIP PHILIP VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

B N 265, BAPUJI 
NAGAR, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

111 16/01/2026 Siju A G Geetha (MTHR) Sumi Bhavan, 
Mannanthala, Ulloor, 
Mannanthala, 695015, 

Trivandrum

  

112 16/01/2026 JACOB MATHEW Marykutty Jacob (WIFE) Flat-2C Powerlink 
Shyamamohanam, 

Chettikunnu Pothujanam 
Road, Kumarapuram, 

Medical College, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

113 16/01/2026 GAYATHRIDEVI A C SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 11 /2692 
PUNARTHAM, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 16/01/2026 SOORAJ KUMAR K N SAROJAMMAL N 
(MTHR)

SREESHYLAM, CKRA 
89 B, SHIVAPURI 

LANE, NEAR SHIVA 
KSHETRA, 

KERALADITHYAPURAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA 

VILLAGE, 
POWDIKONAM   P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

115 16/01/2026 PAVITHRA. J. S K SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL 
PAVITHRALAYAM, 

PANGAPPARA, 
PANGAPPARA, 

PANGAPPARA P O, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

116 16/01/2026 REJOY RUBANS RUBANS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

REENA COTTAGE, 
UNIT NO 27, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALIYAVELI, 695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 16/01/2026 Gobinda Gopal 
Bandyopadhyay

Mahendra Chandra 
Bandyopadhyay (FTHR)

SHIVAM, TC 100/570, 
NEAR FCI, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

118 16/01/2026 AMINA S H SHEHEEN S S (FTHR) AL-MUBEEN, NEAR 
RAILWAY CROSS, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 16/01/2026 ARCHANA 
BANDYOPADHYAY

GOBINDA GOPAL 
BANDYOPADHYAY 

(HSBN)

SHIVAM , TC 100/570, 
NEAR FCI, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 16/01/2026 CARMEL ANGEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ 
(HSBN)

AMMU COTTAGE, 
TOWN WARD, SREE 

NAGAR 26, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

121 16/01/2026 FATHIMA S S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) ALUVILA VEEDU, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P O 
695584, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
695584, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

122 16/01/2026 RENOLD RUBANS RUBANS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

REENA COTTAGE, 
UNIT NO 27, 
VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI PO, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

123 16/01/2026 ILIN K AUSTIN DAVID 
(HSBN)

TC 11/318-5, 
VARONICA 
BHAVAN, 

VALAKUZHI, 
KUDUKKAPPARA, 

VATTAPPARA, 
695028, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

124 16/01/2026 ISHANI S SUBHA LEKSHMI G 
(MTHR)

TC 92/1125/3, 
MURALIKRISHNA, 
KAKKODE LANE, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 16/01/2026 Talents Titus Titus C K (FTHR) Titus Mandiram, SLRA 
17, Kizhakkumbhagam, 

Kazhakkoottam, 
Kazhakuttom PO, 

695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 VYSHNAV PRASAD 
D 

PRASAD S R (FTHR) VYSHNAVAM, SRA-A 
16/1, 

VENKULATHUKONAM, 
KERALADITHYAPURAM, 

ULIYAZHATHURA 
VILLAGE, 

POWDIKONAM P O, 
695588, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

127 16/01/2026 GAURI NAIR SARATH K P (HSBN) TC 91/2833 
SHARANYA 

BHAVAN, 
KARIKKAKOM, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
KARIKKAKOM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

128 16/01/2026 JALAJA KUMARI RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

KALLARAKUNNATHU 
VEEDU, 

PATTUVILAKOM, 
THUNDATHIL P O, 

THUNDATHIL, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

129 16/01/2026 ANZIL NAZAR ABDUL NAZAR V P 
(FTHR)

HAPPY VILLA T V R 
A 2, INDIRA GANDHI 
NAGAR NEAR CET, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 695016, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

130 16/01/2026 Suja G Raveendran K (FTHR) Karthika, Vadiyil Road, 
Menamkulam, 

kazhakuttom, 695582, 
kazhakuttom

  

131 16/01/2026 Ayari Jose Jose Lopez (HSBN) thyvilakom house, 
valiaveli, valiaveli, 
valiaveli, 695021, 

poundukadavu

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

132 16/01/2026 SRINIDHI H MAHESH V J (HSBN) GAYATRI BN 68, 
BAPPUJI NAGAR 

MICROWAVE LANE, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

133 16/01/2026 Aadhil A Ajas M (FTHR) Ajas Manzil, Amballoor, 
Sainik School, Sainik 
School P O, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

134 16/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR S SASIDHARAN V 
(FTHR)

TC 99/3508, 
KOLATHARA 

VEEDU, 
KULATHOOR, 

KULATHOOR P O, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAWFEEK S K 

SANTHOSH KHAN A 
(FTHR)

ALIF 4/473-1, VIKAS 
NAGAR, 

SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 16/01/2026 Akhil Suresh Suresh Kumar B S 
(FTHR)

100/3032, Jyothis, 
Attinkuzhi, 

Kazhakuttom P O, 
695582, Kazhakuttom

  

137 16/01/2026 Sooraj S K V Sudhakaran (FTHR) TC 96/504(5), AMMU, 
Mannamkonam Lane,, 
Prasanth Nagar, Ulloor, 
Medical College P O, 
695011, Kazhakoottam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

138 16/01/2026 GREESHMA XAVIER ANNIE XAVIER 
PEREIRA (MTHR)

10/353/1 
SINDHOORAM, 
TAYKKAPALLI, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

139 16/01/2026 VASANTHA S SWARNAMMA 
(MTHR)

11/1261 
VADAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NJANDOORKONAM, 
ULIYAZHTHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

140 16/01/2026 SHIJI V R VENUGOPAL K 
(FTHR)

TC 2/883-1, C R P 
NAGAR, 

PANGAPPARA, 
PANGAPPARA P O, 

695581, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

141 16/01/2026 SREYA BABU BABU (FTHR) JACKULIN 
COTTAGE, UNIT NO 

24, VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI PO, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

142 16/01/2026 ANNIE XAVIER 
PEREIRA 

XAVIER PEREIRA 
PIOUS (HSBN)

10/353-1 
SINDHOORAM, 

TAYKKAPALLI   
NJANDOORKONAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

143 16/01/2026 OSTINE M A PAUL MANUEL AHIMAS 
(FTHR)

HOUSE OF JESUS 
LOVE, ROSE NAGAR, 

NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

144 16/01/2026 SUMITHA KUMARI G 
S 

MADHU C (HSBN) TC 98/1314 - 1,  
INDRANEELAM, 
SUBRAMANYA 

NAGAR,  MANVILA, 
KULATHOOR P O, 

KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

145 16/01/2026 RAGINI T VENUGOPAL (FTHR) TC 14/1988, 
VARUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE  
P O, 695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

146 16/01/2026 Thankachi S Sreekumaran V (HSBN) T C 16/2235 
SREEMANDIRAM, 
PAZHAYAROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

147 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN M S MADHU C (FTHR) TC 98/1314 - 1,  
INDRANEELAM, 
SUBRAMANYA 

NAGAR,  MANVILA, 
KULATHOOR P O, 

KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

148 16/01/2026 Saranya Sisupalan S K Sisupalan (FTHR) 237(1), THEKKE 
VEEDU, Prasanth 

Nagar, Ulloor, Medical 
College, 695011, 
Kazhakkoottam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

149 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK 
SREEKUMAR

G SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

THIRUVONAM, 
PATTUVILAKOM 
CHANTHAVILA, 

IROOPARA, 
KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

150 16/01/2026 Abhilashkumar M A Madhusoodhanannair 
(FTHR)

Peringattukuzhiveedu, 
Benedict Nagar, 

Nalanchira, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

151 16/01/2026 Sisupalan K K Kumaran (FTHR) 237, Thekke Veedu, 
Prasanth Nagar,, Ulloor, 

Medical College P O, 
695011, Kazhakkoottam

  

152 16/01/2026 ARATHI PRAVEEN PRAVEEN P G (FTHR) OLD TC 6/62, 
PARAYADI VEEDU, 
MOOLAYILKONAM, 
PRASANTH NAGAR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

153 16/01/2026 MUHZINA S S Shajahan A (FTHR) 23, Melecherunelly 
Veedu, Andoorkonam, 

Iroopara, Andoorkonam, 
695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

154 16/01/2026 Sheela A Sisupalan K (HSBN) 237, Thekke Veedu, 
Prasanth Nagar, Ulloor, 
Medical College P O, 

695011, Kazhakkoottam

  

155 16/01/2026 AXA DAS N JESUDAS S L (FTHR) NISHA BHAVAN 
2731, L N C P E 

WATER TANK, L N C 
P E JN, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

156 16/01/2026 Viji S S Sudhan K (FTHR) Puliyoorkodu Mele 
PuthuvalPuthan Veedu, 

Sreekrishna nagar 
Sreekariyam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

157 16/01/2026 Anupriya. P Ayyappadas P (HSBN) Thoppil Veedu, Near 
Railway Gate, 

Stationkadavu, Attipra, 
Kazhakkuttom, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

158 16/01/2026 RIZANA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A M 
(FTHR)

2/3883 SHAHANA 
MANZIL, MADATHIL 

VILAKAM 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

159 16/01/2026 HARSHAN K R SINDHIL (WIFE) T C 7/64, 
KALAHSREE, N L R A 
44 ULLOOR, M C P O, 

695011, 
CHERUVAKKAL

  

160 16/01/2026 SREERAM J JAYARAM V V (FTHR) JAYALEKSHMI 
NIVAS, G  P R A 3 

GREENPARK, NEAR 
KIMS HOSPITAL, 

THIRUVANATHAMPURAM, 
695029, 

VENAPALAVATTOM

  

161 16/01/2026 SIBI THANKACHAN THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

NELLUVILA VEEDU, 
Parottukonam, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

162 16/01/2026 Mohanan Nair Appukkuttan Nair 
(FTHR)

411/1(76/1467), 
Kambikkakom,Mudimbilveedu, 

Chakkai, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

163 16/01/2026 LEA MERIN 
SKARIAH 

BIJU SKARIAH 
(FTHR)

TC 6/29/3, LEON 
DALE, P N R A - R - 70 

A, PRASANTH 
NAGAR M CPO, 

695011, 
CHERUVAKKAL

  

164 16/01/2026 Maniyan T Thankappan nair (FTHR) TC9/2100 vishnu athira, 
Edavacode, ulloor, 

Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

165 16/01/2026 BABU Vempanattu 
KOSHY

KOSHY MK (FTHR) MNRA 17A, MYTHRI 
NAGAR, 

PAROTTUKONAM, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

166 16/01/2026 Nafiha T S Thahira Beevi A 
(MTHR)

Thenguvila veedu, 
Amballoor, 

Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

167 16/01/2026 Aneesh A L Anil T (FTHR) Mudumpil Veedu, 
kariyil, kazhakkuttam, 
kazhakkuttam, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

168 16/01/2026 Theerdha. S Suresh GR (FTHR) TC12/543.Kavil Veedu, 
Kariyam Market Road, 

Uliyazthara, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 Bindu S Rajamma A (MTHR) 11/1448, Hill view 
karikkuzhy 

chempazhanthy p.o, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, Trivandrum

  

170 16/01/2026 Meenakshi p Lalu A (FTHR) Kulakandam mele 
veedu, Edavacode, 

ulloor, Sreekariyam, 
695017, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

171 16/01/2026 Sai Krishnan V Vijayakumar (FTHR) Karthika, Balan Vaidyan 
Lane, Ulloor, 

Mukkolakkal, 695015, 
Trivandrum

  

172 16/01/2026 TARUN SAJITH SAJITH 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

TC: 5/2712(3), 
THEJUS, CRA: A64(C), 

SREEKARIYAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

SREEKARIYAM, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

173 16/01/2026 Anupama M A Madhusoodhanan Nair 
(FTHR)

Peringattukuzhiveedu, 
Benedictnagar, 

Nalanchira, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

174 16/01/2026 AMAN S SHAH SUHEL ADAMSHA 
(FTHR)

SHAM MANZIL  BN 
291, MAHILA 

SAMAJAM ROAD, 
CHERUVACKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

175 16/01/2026 Manoharan Nair S Somasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

ANRA D-7 ROHINI, 
KOTTAMUGHAL, 

NALANCHIRA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

NALANCHIRA, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

176 16/01/2026 Tim Chacko Thomas MC Thomas (FTHR) SRA 85C, Santhinagar, 
Sreekariyam, 

Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

177 16/01/2026 Ambikadeviamma Madhusoodhanan Nair 
(HSBN)

Peringattukuzhi Veedu, 
Benedictnagar, 

Nalanchira, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

178 16/01/2026 Aaddit Sai.S G P Sreekumar (FTHR) Tc No.95/1328, 
Chennilode Vayanasala, 

Kumarapuram,Mcpo, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College Po, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

179 16/01/2026 Jayesh J Jayakumar V (FTHR) Peringattukuzhi, 
Nalanchira, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

180 16/01/2026 Anilkumar A Asok Kumar A (FTHR) T C 16/2232 BHANU'S 
TOWER, 

PAZHAYAROAD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

181 16/01/2026 Aaswin Sai.S Gp Sreekumar (FTHR) Tc/95/1328 Win Aadd, 
Chenniloade 

Vayanashala,Kumarapuram,Mcpo, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College Po, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

182 16/01/2026 BINU M BINDHU SS (WIFE) BINU 
VILASAM,TC-38/34, 

VISHNUNAGAR, 
ULIAZHTHURA, 
POWDIKONAM, 
695588, ULLOOR

  

183 16/01/2026 Geethu G Nath Arun C S (HSBN) Arun Bhavan, TC 
91/2861 (5), Kaavil 

Road, Kadakampally, 
Karikkakom P O, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

184 16/01/2026 Sabu Cheriyan 
Chambannoor

C C Cheriyan (FTHR) Chambanoor House, 
Benedict Nagar 36A, 

Nalanchira, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


